

CHI-1118/13

State Vs. Sachin Nayyar

Present: APP for State.

All Accused on bail with Adv.Sh.KK Khattar.

File taken up today as 29.5.17 was declared as holiday. No PW is present. Summons issued to prosecution witnesses has been received back unserved. Let fresh summons be issued to entire unexamined prosecution witnesses through IO/SHO concerned for 3.8.17.

Date of Order: 30.05.17

*Manish Sharma

Next Date:3.8.17

[Rajesh Ahluwalia],PCS
SDJM,ACJ(SD),Nakodar,30.05.17
UID No.PB0281

Purpose: _____