

CNR No: PBJLA10004432013

CIS No: CHI/1118/2013

STATE VS SACHIN NAYYAR etc.

Present: Sh. Satnam Singh APP Advocate for the state
Sh. K K Khattar Advocate for the accused Sham Lal
Remaining accused on bail with proxy counsel Sh. SK
bakhsi advocate.

In view of the the avernment of the application
personally appearance on accused Sham Lal is exempted for today
only. One pw and examined. No other PW is present let Pw be
summoned for 12.02.2018.

Date of Order: 2018-01-05

Amandeep Kaur

Next Date: 12.02.2018

Purpose:

(Rajesh Ahluwalia)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB0281