

CNR NO. PBJLA10004432013

CHI 1118/2013

State Vs Sachin Nayyar etc.

Present: Sh. Satnam Singh, APP for State.

Accused on bail with Counsel Sh. KK Khattar, ADV.

An application for exemption of personal appearance of accused Sham Lal is filed through his counsel. Heard. In view of the grounds stated therein, the same is allowed for to-day only. No PW is present but served for day. Now Pws be summoned for 12.04.2018 as subject to last opportunity.

Dated:21.03.2018

Manpreet Kaur

Next Date:12.04.2018

Purpose_____

(Rajesh Ahluwalia)PCS

SDJM/ACJ(SD)/Nakodar

UID No-PB0281